INPUTS
Voltage Input 208 to 480 Vac, 50/60 Hz RMS 1, 2, 3
Current Input Up to 2400 A continuous per phase 2, 3
ACCURACY
System Accuracy ±1% of reading from 10% to 100% of the rated
current of the CTs, accomplished by matching
the CTs with electronics and calibrating them as a
system

D =  1.2"  (30 mm)
E =  5.2"  (132 mm)
F =  6.0"  (151 mm)
A =  4.9"  (125 mm)
B =  5.5"  (139 mm)
C =  2.5"  (62 mm)
D =  1.2"  (30 mm)
E =  7.9"  (201 mm)
F =  6.0"  (151 mm)
Modbus Enhanced Data
Stream Power Transducers*
*H8036 models work with
H8920-1 LON nodes
MODEL MAX.
AMPS CT SIZE
H8036-0100-2 100 SMALL
H8036-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8036-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8036-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8036-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8036-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8036-2400-4 2400 LARGE
Modbus Basic Power Transducers*
MODEL MAX.
AMPS CT SIZE
H8035-0100-2 100 SMALL
H8035-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8035-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8035-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8035-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8035-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8035-2400-4 2400 LARGE
*H8035 models work with
H8920-5 LON nodes
208 OR 480VAC 3Ø, INSTALLATION
Wiring Diagram